
 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION & STORAGE 
   WEST COAST TRANSPORTATION RATE SCHEDULE 

West Coast Transportation Rate Schedule v. 01012022 

 
Notes: 

• All zones are approximate, and rates represent main corridors and urban 

centers; please email for questions regarding specific locations 

• Rates are per case/keg, do not include fuel surcharge, and have a 

56cs/20keg min charge 

• Pickup areas represent 50-mile radius from Salem, Tacoma, and Napa 

• Pickup in Zone 2/3 - $1.90/cs or $3.30/keg surcharge over Zone 1 w/ min 

• Pickup in Zone 5 - $1.90/cs or $3.30/keg surcharge over Zone 4 w/ min 

• Pickup in Zone 6 - $2.75/cs or $5.50/keg surcharge over Zone 4 w/ min 

• Pickup in Zone 9 - $1.65/cs or $2.75/keg surcharge over Zone 8 w/ min  

• $50 per extra stop applies to pickups in zone 4 

• Pallet exchange fee of $16.50/pallet will apply if an exchange is 

necessary during consolidation 

• All orders must be received 5 business days prior to requested ship date 

• Payments are due 30 days from invoice with credit application on file 

• Oregon CAT Tax - There will be an additional 0.45% surcharge added to 

all invoices 

 

From Zone: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 8 8 4 4 4 

To Zone: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 4 1 8 9 

Cases                

56 → 83 1.87  2.37  3.14  4.05  5.97  6.80  7.79  3.08  4.05  3.08   3.14  4.60  4.78  5.43  6.64  

84 → 111 1.71  2.29  3.08  3.93  5.85  6.68  7.67  2.92  3.93  2.92   3.08  4.48  4.63  5.28  6.49  

112 → 139 1.56  2.26  3.03  3.85  5.78  6.60  7.59  2.77  3.85  2.77   3.03  4.40  4.54  5.19  6.40  

140 → 167 1.52  2.18  2.92  3.73  5.65  6.48  7.47  2.40  3.73  2.40   2.92  4.28  4.40  5.05  6.26  

168 → 195 1.47  2.08  2.81  3.61  5.53  6.36  7.35  2.35  3.61  2.35   2.81  4.16  4.26  4.91  6.12  

196 → 223 1.43  1.97  2.70  3.49  5.41  6.24  7.23  2.31  3.49  2.31   2.70  4.04  4.11  4.76  5.97  

224 → 251 1.39  1.76  2.59  3.37  5.29  6.12  7.11  2.21  3.37  2.21   2.59  3.92  3.97  4.62  5.83  

252 → 279 1.34  1.60  2.48  3.25  5.17  5.94  6.71  1.99  3.25  1.99   2.48  3.80  3.83  4.48  5.69  

280 → 307 1.22  1.47  2.37  3.11  5.04  5.86  6.63  1.80  3.11  1.80   2.37  3.66  3.67  4.32  5.53  

308 → 335 1.12  1.35  2.26  2.92  4.84  5.61  6.38  1.65  2.92  1.65   2.26  3.47  3.44  4.09  5.30  

336 → 363 1.03  1.24  2.15  2.68  4.61  5.39  5.94  1.53  2.68  1.53   2.15  3.23  3.17  3.82  5.03  

364 → 391 0.97  1.17  2.04  2.49  4.30  5.17  5.61  1.43  2.49  1.43   2.04  3.04  2.93  3.58  4.79  

392 → 419 0.90  1.10  1.93  2.31  4.07  5.01  5.24  1.33  2.31  1.33   1.93  2.86  2.73  3.37  4.58  

420 → 447 0.85  1.03  1.82  2.17  3.82  4.68  4.91  1.28  2.17  1.28   1.82  2.72  2.56  3.21  4.42  

448 + 0.80  0.98  1.71  2.04  3.69  4.40  4.68  1.21  2.04  1.21   1.71  2.59  2.40  3.05  4.26  

FTL 500 635 1210 1375 1900 2240 2735 825 1375 825 1210 1900 2050 2850 3235 

per Keg 5.23 6.60 8.75 11.33 16.72 19.03 21.84 7.98 11.33 7.98 8.75 12.87 13.37 15.18 18.54 


